
 
MESA ADMINISTRATION 

Title  Staff  Email   

Principal Janet Colvin jcolvin@mke-es.org  

Assistant Principal Trina Gandy tgandy@mke-es.org  

Dean of Students Marcus Knox mknox@mke-es.org  

Dean of Family Engagement Khiana Cobb kcobb@mke-es.org  

Head Office Administrator Kathy Seibert kseibert@mke-es.org  

 
 

 
SUPPORT STAFF 

Position  Staff  Email   

Instructional Coach Jaime Hardgrove jhardgrove@mke-es.org  

Social Emotional Coach Jill Wallace jwallace@mke-es.org  

Support Services Supervisor Holly Lee hlee@mke-es.org  

 
 

 

 

 




